Athens Township, Athens County, Ohio

Board of Trustees Meeting in Special Session on Tuesday, January 20, 2022, 5:30 PM at the Athens Township Hall, 313 W. Union Street, Athens, Ohio 45701

Call to Order
Roll Call of Officers

Special Business

"...Shall the Athens Township Trustees adopt, deny, or adopt a modification of the recommendation from the Athens Township Zoning Commission dated January 9, 2022 to amend the Athens Township Zoning Code?..."

- \square Action taken in accordance with *Ohio Revised Code §519.12 (E) (3)*
 - o Public Comments
 - o Review Athens County Regional Planning Commission recommendation
 - o Review Athens Township Zoning Commission recommendation
 - Review Trustees modified text amendments

Adjournment